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Trufrost Hard Top Chest Freezers

The 2-in-1 hard-top chest freezers from Trufrost conveniently double as
chillers with the turn of a knob and are available in a wide range of sizes from
175 to 628 litres to suit every conceivable need. You can also choose between
single-, double- and three-lid variants. They come with contemporary
R290 refrigerant and extra-thick 70mm PUF insulation, enabling optimal
performance even in tropical summers.

CF 175 Premia, CF 225 Premia CF 330 DD Premia, CF 440 DD Premia CF 700 TD Premia
CF 550 DD Premia




Trufrost Glass Top Chest Freezers

Trufrost Flat Glass Top Freezers add a new dimension to the routine

glass-top freezers available on the market. They are designed to ac .0,_.
enhance product display. They come with well-designed baskets ENJOY |CE CREAM AcAiyy
for easy access and convenient segregation of displayed items, and Salted Caramel Chip

100% Lactose Free Ice Cream

with extra-thick 70mm insulation and exteriors built into a pleasing
white body. Currently, you can choose between three different
sizes and capacities.

GT 300 Premia GT 400 Premia GT 500 Premia




Dual Temperature Freezers / Chillers

Trufrost dual-temp freezers/chillers have two segregated
storage compartments — ideal for storing ice creams and

frozen foods in one and dairy products or beverages in the
other.
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Technical Specifications

Hard Top Freezers Glass Top Freezers

Specification

CF 225
Premia

CF330DD
Premia

CF 440 DD
Premia

CF 550 DD
Premia

CF700TD
Premia

OB C€

Dual Temp
Freezers

DT 400 Premia

Gross Capacity (Litres)
Net Capacity (Litres)

Star Rating (proposed)

Gross Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Net Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Compressor Make
Temperature Range

Electricals

Refrigerant

Number of Lids

Cabinet PUF Thickness (mm)
Lid Puff Thick, mm

Wheels

Baskets

Electricals: 220V/50Hz/1 Phase

175

134

700 X 730 X 920
640 X 679 X 889
GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH
R290
1
70
70
Yes

1

220

208

3 STAR
940 X 730 X 920
875 X679 X 889
GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH
R290
1
70
70
Yes

1

320

305

5 STAR
1220 X 730 X 920
1164 X 679 X 889

GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH

R290

2
70
70

Yes

2

424

405

3 STAR
1520 X 730 X 920
1464 X 679 X 889

GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH

R290

2
70
70

Yes

2

529

505

4 STAR
1820 X 730 X 920
1764 X 679 X 889

GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH

R290
2
70
70
Yes

2

628

605

4 STAR
2100 X 730 X 920
2045 X 679 X 889

GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH

R290
2
70
70
Yes

2

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice due to continuous product development

350

268

1220 X 730 X920
1164 X 644 X 889
GMCC
-11°Cto-26°C
230V/50HZ/1PH
R290
2
70
4

Yes

450

356

1520 X 730 X 920
1464 X 644 X 889
GMCC
-11°Cto-26°C
230V/50HZ/1PH
R290
2
70
4

Yes

550

445

1820 X 730 X 920
1764 X 644 X 889
GMCC
-11°Cto-26°C
230V/50HZ/1PH
R290
2
70
4

Yes

172L-Freezer,
208L-Cooler

1520 X 730 X 920
1464 X 679 X 889
GMCC
+6 °Cto-24°C
230V/50HZ/1PH
R290
2
/70
70

Yes




Trufrost Scooping Parlour Freezers

The Trufrost Scooping Parlour Freezer adds a new dimension to the
routine glass-top freezers available on the market. It comes with a
contemporary sneeze guard and a service platform at the rear. It is
equipped with 12 stainless-steel pans for ice cream or gelato, and
it also has an additional storage section that can be operated from
the back. It features LED lighting for the inner cabinet and the front
glass to enhance your display, and it comes with extra-thick 70mm
insulation. Currently available in one size.

Storage space

Dimensions Temperaturerange Power ClimateClass Rated Pans Effective
wxdxh (in mm) Current Volume
Scooping Parlour Freezer SPC 12 1665x695x850 -18°C ~-25°C 370 W 7/ST 2.0A 12 480L
Electricals: 220V/50Hz./Single Phase Specifications are subject to change without prior notice due to continuous product development

Working condition for open chillers/glass door freezer is class 3 (Room Temp. 25°C and 60%RH)
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Scan the QR codes given below to
download other catalogues for

Bakeries
Confectionery

Commercial Kitchens
Cloud Kitchens
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Trufrost & Butler Pvt. Ltd.

TRu F ROST Formerly, Trufrost Cooling Pvt. Ltd.

1215, 12th Floor, Tower B, Emaar Digital Greens,

& BUTLE R Golf Course Extn. Road, Sector 61, Gurugram - 122011, India

Tel: +91-124-4246560 Email: info@trufrost.com www.trufrost.com

Andhra/Telangana: 7042027666 Gujarat: 9319579748 Orissa: 7303890590, 9667795491
Chennai: 7303890587, 9289143691 Assam/North-East: 9319391542, 9667795491 Punjab / Haryana: 8448319200, 9319399772
Chhattisgarh : 7303890590 J &K/ Himachal : 9717664894 Rajasthan : 8448759200
Coldroom (North): 8448445701, 7303196612 Karnataka : 7303890588, 9289143696 UP: 7303196607
Coldroom (South): 9319399771, 7303890585 Kerala : 9717664984, 7303890587 MP 7303890582
Delhi/NCR: 8448759200, 7303890582 Maharashtra : 7303890586 Uttarakhand : 8448319200, 9319399772

Goa: 7303196614 Mumbai : 7303196614, 9319579748 West-Bengal/Bihar: 7303890590, 9667795491




Discover more at
www.trufrost.com





